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INDEX OF SHEETS 

SHEET DESCRIPTION 

COVER SHEET 

INDEX OF SHEETS, HIGHWAY STANDARDS, AND LEGEND 

GENERAL NOTES 

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

TYPICAL SECTIONS 

SCHEDULE OF OUANTITIES 

ALIGNMENT, TIES AND BENCHMARKS 

REMOVAL PLAN 

PLAN AND PROFILE - IL 47 

PLAN AND PROFILE - WHEELER ROAD 

PLAN AND PROFILE - BLISS ROAD 

SUGGESTED CONSTRUCTION STAGING PLAN - STAGE 1 

SUGGESTED CONSTRUCTION STAGING PLAN - STAGE 2 

EROSION CONTROL AND LANDSCAPING PLAN 

DRAINAGE AND UTILITY PLAN AND PROFILE - WHEELER ROAD 

DRAINAGE AND UTILITY PLAN AND PROFILE - BLISS ROAD 

PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE PLAN 

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION AND REMOVE 
EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT PLAN 

TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODERNIZATION PLAN 

TEMPORARY WIRELESS INTERCONNECT AND INTERCONNECT 
PLANS 

INTERSECTION DETAILS 

SPECIAL DETAILS 

DISTRICT ONE MAST ARM MOUNTED STREET NAME SIGNS !TS-02l 

DISTRICT ONE DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATION 
DETAILS FOR ROADWAY RESURFACING !TS-07l 

DISTRICT ONE DETAIL OF STORM SEWER CONNECTION 
TO EXISTING SEWER (BD-7l 

DISTRICT ONE DETAIL FOR FRAMES AND LIDS ADJUSTMENT 
WITH MILLING (8D-8l 

DISTRICT ONE PAVEMENT PATCHING FOR HMA SURFACED 
PAVEMENT (8D-22l 

DISTRICT ONE BUTT JOINTS AND HMA TAPER (8D-32l 

DISTRICT ONE FIRE HYDRANT TO BE MOVED (BD-36) 

DISTRICT ONE TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR 
SIDE ROADS, INTERSECTIONS, AND DRIVEWAYS (TC-10) 

DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT 
MARKERS (SNOW PLOW RESISTANT) (TC-Ill 

DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (TC-13l 

DISTRICT ONE TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION AT TURN 
BAYS (TO REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC) (TC-14) 

DISTRICT ONE PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SYMBOLS 
FOR TRAFFIC STAGING, (TC-16l 

DISTRICT ONE ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN !TC-22) 

CROSS SECTIONS 

DESIGNED - CMF 
Engineering Enterprises, Inc. 
CONSUL TING ENGINEERS 

VILLAGE OF SUGAR GROVE 

10 S. MUNICIPAL DRIVE 

SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 

DRAWN - JPS 
S2 Wheeler Rood 

SuQOI" Grove, Illnols 60554 
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000001-07 

280001-07 

424001-11 

424026-03 

442201-03 

482001-02 

482011-03 

542606-02 

601001-05 

602001-02 

602011-02 

602306-03 

602401-06 

602402-02 

602601-06 

602701-02 

604001-04 

604036-03 

604051-04 

604056-04 

604091-03 

606001-07 

606301-04 

606306-04 

701006-05 

701011-04 

701101-05 

701106-02 

701301-04 

701311-03 

701326-04 

701421-08 

701422-10 

701426-09 

701501-06 

701502-09 

701601-09 

701701-10 

701801-06 

701901-08 

720001-01 

720006-04 

728001-01 

780001-05 

814001-03 

814006-02 

836001-04 

857001-01 

862001-01 

873001-02 

876001-04 

877001-07 

877002-04 

878001-10 

880001-01 

880006-01 

886001-01 

REVISED -

REVISED -

REVISED 
REVISED -

!DOT HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS 

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS 

PERPENDICULAR CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALK 

ENTRANCE / ALLEY PEDESTRIAN CROSSINGS 

CLASS C AND D PATCHES 

HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT 

HMA SHLD. STRIPS/SHLDS. WITH RESURFACING OR 
WIDENING AND RE SURF ACING PROJECTS 

REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE TEE 

PIPE UNDERDRAINS 

CATCH BASIN TYPE A 

CATCH BASIN TYPE C 

INLET - TYPE B 

PRECAST MANHOLE TYPE A 4' DIAMETER 

PRECAST MANHOLE TYPE A 5' DIAMETER 

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP 

MANHOLE STEPS 

FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1 
GRATE TYPE 8 

FRAME AND GRATE TYPE II 

FRAME AND GRATE TYPE !IV 

FRAME AND GRATE TYPE 24 

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE 
CURB AND GUTTER 

PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS 

CORRUGATED PC CONCRETE MEDIANS 

OFF-RD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 15' (4.5M) TO 24" (600MM) 
FROM PAVEMENT EDGE 

OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY 

OFF-RD OPERATIONS, MUL TILANE, 15' TO 24" FROM 
PAVEMENT EDGE 

OFF-RD OPERATIONS, MUL TILANE, MORE THAN 15' (4.5M) AWAY 

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS 

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY 

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, PAVEMENT WIDEN!NG, FOR SPEEDS L 45 MPH 

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY, FOR SPEEDS 
L 45 MPH TO 55 MPH 

LANE CLOSURE, MUL T !LANE. FOR SPEEDS L 45 MPH TO 55 MPH 

LANE CLOSURE, MUL TILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING 
OPERATIONS, FOR SPEEDS! 45 MPH 

URBAN LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED 

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, WITH BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE 

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MUL TILANE, 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRAVERSABLE 
MEDIAN 

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION 

SIDEWALK, CORNER OR CROSSWALK CLOSURE 

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES 

SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS 

SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS 

TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT 

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARK[NGS 

HAND HOLES 

DOUBLE HANDHOLES 

LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION 

STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCES 

UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY CUPS) 

TRAFFIC SIGNAL GROUNDING & BONDING 

PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON POST 

STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 16' THROUGH 55' 

STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 56' THROUGH 75' 

CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS 

SPAN WIRE MOUNTED SIGNALS AND FLASHING BEACON INSTALLATION 

TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS 

DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

SUPPLEMENTAL LEGEND 
SEE !DOT HIGHWAY STANDARD 000001-06 

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

PAVEMENT REMOVAL 

PATCHING 

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL 

EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDER, 
AND SIDEWALK TO BE REMOVED 

DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL 

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL 
- BUTT JOINT 

PROPOSED CURB OR CURB & GUTTER 

EXISTING CURB OR CURB & GUTTER 

STORM SEWER STRUCTURE AND PIPE NOTATION 

STRUCTURE TYPE - CB TY C, 2' DIA. -DIAMETER 
FRAME & GRATE/LID TYPE- W/ TY IIV FR & GR 

113+50, 25.5B' LT -STATION & OFFSET 
TOP OF CURB (TC) ELEVATION - TC 724.64 

OR RIM INV N,S 720.53, 12" -INVERT DIRECTION, ELEVATION & SIZE 

PIPE DIAMETER-/12" SS TY 1 :::i_ SEWER TYPE 
MATERIAL - RCCP CL IV ->--- MATERIAL CLASS 

LENGTH - 8' @ 1.00% ->--- SLOPE 
TRENCH BACKFILL QUANTITY-

,_ 
TB 1.3 CY 2' :;- TRENCH BACKFILL LENGTH 

IL. ROUTE 47 

REMOVAL NOTATION 

DENOTES STRUCTURE TO BE REMOVED 

TREE REMOVAL 

STRUCTURE ADJUSTMENT/ REMOVAL NOTATION 

"ADJ" FOR ADJUST ----iAJD1Cl- "C FOR CLOSED 
� "1" FRAME/LID TYPE 

DENOTES STRUCTURE TO BE REMOVED 

PAVEMENT DESIGN INFORMATION 

BLISS ROAD WHEELER ROAD 
HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT 
CLASS I CLASS II CLASS II 
80,000 LB 80,000 LB 80,000 LB 
FOUR LANE URBAN TWO LANE URBAN TWO LANE URBAN 
2026 ADT 25,577 2026 ADT 9,277 2026 ADT 4,177 
PV 23,556 (92.1%) PV 8,906 (96.0%) PV 4,039 (96. 71/.l 
SU 870 (3.41/.l SU 278 (3.0%) SU 138 (3.3%) 
MU 1,151 (4.5%) MU 93 (1.0%) MU O (0.0%) 
TF = 6.06 (ACTUALl TF = 0.68 (ACTUALl TF = 0.16 (ACTUAL) 
TF = 6.06 (USEDl TF = 0.68 (USED) TF = 0.16 (USED) 
SSR POOR SSR POOR SSR POOR 
AC MIX TEMP 75° AC MIX TEMP 78° AC MIX TEMP 78° 

PG 76-22 PG 64-22 PG 64-22 
MODULUS 690 KS! MODULUS 600 KS! MODULUS 690 KS! 
THICKNESS REQUIRED = 11 1/4" THICKNESS REQUIRED = 9" TH[CKNESS REQUIRED = 6" 
TH[CKNESS PROVIDED = 11 1/4" THICKNESS PROVIDED = 9" TH[CKNESS PROVIDED = 6 3/4" 

BLISS ROAD /WHEELER ROAD AT ILLINOIS ROUTE 47 

INDEX OF SHEETS, HIGHWAY STANDARDS AND LEGEND 
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SCALE: N. T.S. I SHEE T NO. 1 OF 1 SHEETS I S TA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT 
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